
TOTAL STUDENT ENROLLMENT: BOYS 359 GIRLS 356

715

% Male 

Student Enr 50%

% Female 

Student Enr 50%

2016 - 2017

SPORTS/ACTIVITIES

CROSS COUNTRY

FOOTBALL

VOLLEYBALL

GOLF

WATER POLO

TENNIS

BASKETBALL

WRESTLING

SOCCER

BASEBALL

SOFTBALL

TRACK & FIELD

SWIMMING & DIVING                             

CHEER - SIDELINE

CHEER - COMPETITIVE                          

BOYS 176 GIRLS 156

332

% Male 

Student Enr 53%
% Female 

Student Enr 47%
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GIRLS PARTICIPANTSBOY PARTICIPANTS

COMBINED STUDENT ENROLLMENT:

814

0

SCHOOL YEAR:

All Central Unified School District Middle Schools Waterpolo Athletes play on one unified team. 

COMBINED STUDENT PARTICIPATION:
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TOTAL STUDENT ATHLETE PARTICIPATION:

0

0

0

0

12

36

14

22

5

5

16

12


