El Capitan Middle School

SCHOOL YEAR: SO: SCHOOL YEAR: SO: SCHOOL YEAR: SCHOOL YEAR: SCHOOL YEAR: SO: SCHOOL YEAR: SCHOOL YEAR: SO: SCHOOL YEAR: SCHOOL YEA	TOTAL STUDENT ENROLLMENT:	BOYS 359		GIRLS 356	
Student Enr 50% Student Enr 50%	COMBINED STUDENT ENROLLMENT	715			
Student Enr 50% Student Enr 50%	1	% Mala		% Famala	
SPORTS/ACTIVITIES BOY PARTICIPANTS GIRLS PARTICIPANTS CROSS COUNTRY 14 8 FOOTBALL 20 0 VOLLEYBALL 22 20 GOLF 5 4 WATER POLO 5 0 TENNIS 16 7 BASKETBALL 12 18 WRESTLING 12 1 SOCCER 36 22 BASEBALL 14 0 SOFTBALL 0 31 TRACK & FIELD 20 20 SWIMMING & DIVING 0 0 CHEER - SIDELINE 0 25 CHEER - COMPETITIVE 0 0 TOTAL STUDENT ATHLETE PARTICIPATION: BOYS 176 GIRLS 156					
CROSS COUNTRY 14 8 FOOTBALL 20 0 VOLLEYBALL 22 20 GOLF 5 4 WATER POLO 5 0 TENNIS 16 7 BASKETBALL 12 18 WRESTLING 12 1 SOCCER 36 22 BASEBALL 14 0 SOFTBALL 0 31 TRACK & FIELD 20 20 SWIMMING & DIVING 0 0 CHEER - SIDELINE 0 25 CHEER - COMPETITIVE 0 0 TOTAL STUDENT ATHLETE PARTICIPATION: BOYS 176 GIRLS 156 COMBINED STUDENT PARTICIPATION: 332 332		SCHOOL YEAR:	2016 - 2017	-	
FOOTBALL 20	SPORTS/ACTIVITIES	BOY PARTICIPANTS		GIRLS PARTICIPANTS	
VOLLEYBALL 22 20 GOLF 5 4 WATER POLO 5 0 TENNIS 16 7 BASKETBALL 12 18 WRESTLING 12 1 SOCCER 36 22 BASEBALL 14 0 SOFTBALL 0 31 TRACK & FIELD 20 20 SWIMMING & DIVING 0 0 CHEER - SIDELINE 0 25 CHEER - COMPETITIVE 0 0 TOTAL STUDENT ATHLETE PARTICIPATION: GIRLS 156 COMBINED STUDENT PARTICIPATION: 332	CROSS COUNTRY	14		8	
GOLF 5 4 WATER POLO 5 0 TENNIS 16 7 BASKETBALL 12 18 WRESTLING 12 1 SOCCER 36 22 BASEBALL 14 0 SOFTBALL 0 31 TRACK & FIELD 20 20 SWIMMING & DIVING 0 0 CHEER - SIDELINE 0 25 CHEER - COMPETITIVE 0 0 TOTAL STUDENT ATHLETE PARTICIPATION: BOYS 176 GIRLS 156	FOOTBALL	20		0	
WATER POLO 5 0 TENNIS 16 7 BASKETBALL 12 18 WRESTLING 12 1 SOCCER 36 22 BASEBALL 14 0 SOFTBALL 0 31 TRACK & FIELD 20 20 SWIMMING & DIVING 0 0 CHEER - SIDELINE 0 25 CHEER - COMPETITIVE 0 0 TOTAL STUDENT ATHLETE PARTICIPATION: BOYS 176 GIRLS 156 COMBINED STUDENT PARTICIPATION: 332 332	VOLLEYBALL	22		20	
TENNIS 16 7 BASKETBALL 12 18 WRESTLING 12 1 SOCCER 36 22 BASEBALL 14 0 SOFTBALL 0 31 TRACK & FIELD 20 20 SWIMMING & DIVING 0 0 CHEER - SIDELINE 0 25 CHEER - COMPETITIVE 0 0 TOTAL STUDENT ATHLETE PARTICIPATION: BOYS 176 GIRLS 156 COMBINED STUDENT PARTICIPATION:	GOLF	5		4	
BASKETBALL 12 18 WRESTLING 12 1 SOCCER 36 22 BASEBALL 14 0 SOFTBALL 0 31 TRACK & FIELD 20 20 SWIMMING & DIVING 0 0 CHEER - SIDELINE 0 25 CHEER - COMPETITIVE 0 0 TOTAL STUDENT ATHLETE PARTICIPATION: BOYS 176 GIRLS 156 COMBINED STUDENT PARTICIPATION:	WATER POLO	5		0	
SOCCER 36 22	TENNIS	16		7	
SOCCER 36 22 BASEBALL 14 0 SOFTBALL 0 31 TRACK & FIELD 20 20 SWIMMING & DIVING 0 0 CHEER - SIDELINE 0 25 CHEER - COMPETITIVE 0 0 TOTAL STUDENT ATHLETE PARTICIPATION: BOYS 176 GIRLS 156 COMBINED STUDENT PARTICIPATION: 332 332 332	BASKETBALL	12		18	
BASEBALL 14 0 SOFTBALL 0 31 TRACK & FIELD 20 20 SWIMMING & DIVING 0 0 CHEER - SIDELINE 0 25 CHEER - COMPETITIVE 0 0 TOTAL STUDENT ATHLETE PARTICIPATION: BOYS 176 GIRLS 156 COMBINED STUDENT PARTICIPATION: 332	WRESTLING	12		1	
SOFTBALL 0 31 TRACK & FIELD 20 20 SWIMMING & DIVING 0 0 CHEER - SIDELINE 0 25 CHEER - COMPETITIVE 0 0 TOTAL STUDENT ATHLETE PARTICIPATION: BOYS 176 GIRLS 156 COMBINED STUDENT PARTICIPATION: 332 332	SOCCER	36		22	
TRACK & FIELD 20 20 SWIMMING & DIVING 0 0 CHEER - SIDELINE 0 25 CHEER - COMPETITIVE 0 0 TOTAL STUDENT ATHLETE PARTICIPATION: BOYS 176 GIRLS 156 COMBINED STUDENT PARTICIPATION: 332	BASEBALL	14		0	
SWIMMING & DIVING 0 0 CHEER - SIDELINE 0 25 CHEER - COMPETITIVE 0 0 TOTAL STUDENT ATHLETE PARTICIPATION: BOYS 176 GIRLS 156 COMBINED STUDENT PARTICIPATION: 332 332	SOFTBALL	0		31	
CHEER - SIDELINE 0 25 CHEER - COMPETITIVE 0 0 TOTAL STUDENT ATHLETE PARTICIPATION: BOYS 176 GIRLS 156 COMBINED STUDENT PARTICIPATION: 332 332	TRACK & FIELD	20		20	
CHEER - COMPETITIVE 0 0 TOTAL STUDENT ATHLETE PARTICIPATION: BOYS 176 GIRLS 156 COMBINED STUDENT PARTICIPATION: 332	SWIMMING & DIVING	0		0	
TOTAL STUDENT ATHLETE PARTICIPATION: BOYS 176 GIRLS 156 COMBINED STUDENT PARTICIPATION: 332	CHEER - SIDELINE	0		25	
BOYS 176 GIRLS 156 COMBINED STUDENT PARTICIPATION: 332	CHEER - COMPETITIVE	0		0	
BOYS 176 GIRLS 156 COMBINED STUDENT PARTICIPATION: 332	TOTAL CTUDENT ATHERT DARTICIDATION.				
COMBINED STUDENT PARTICIPATION: 332	TOTAL STUDENT ATHLETE PARTICI	ration:			
		BOYS 176		GIRLS 156	
	COMBINED STUDENT PARTICIPATIO	DN: 332			
% Male Student Enr% Female 53%% Female Student Enr47%					

 ${\bf All\ Central\ Unified\ School\ District\ Middle\ Schools\ Waterpolo\ Athletes\ play\ on\ one\ unified\ team.}$